
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COUNTERSPELL	LAHORE	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5.61
2024-11-02 PAYPAL	*DIGITALOCEA txn_GkHW6LK -$5.00 $0.61
2024-11-22 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_OXHmm9K -$200.00 -$199.39
2024-11-23 Snacks	and	Drinks txn_R2HaaM8 -$38.06 -$237.45
2024-11-24 AL	FATAH txn_zVH22vP -$7.19 -$244.64
2024-11-24 AL	FATAH txn_V0HZZ7k -$0.93 -$245.57
2024-11-25 BUTT	KARAHI	AND	BBQ txn_BZHGGqg -$5.22 -$250.79
2024-11-25 GAUCHOS txn_wNH227m -$66.52 -$317.31
2024-11-25 SIZA	FOODS	PVT	LTD txn_mAHppMR -$20.91 -$338.22
2024-11-25 �		Takeaway	from	Butt	Karahi	&	BBQ txn_2zHllq9 -$12.69 -$350.91
2024-11-26 	Chicken	Burger	Meltdown	from	Raya txn_AWHmmwN -$31.97 -$382.88
2024-11-26 BRIM	PAK txn_5wHVVyy -$6.39 -$389.27
2024-11-26 Foodpanda	Karachi	Pakista txn_d7HrrRr -$1.80 -$391.07
2024-11-26 Foodpanda	Karachi	Pakista txn_MNHeeAp -$7.21 -$398.28
2024-11-28 SIZA	FOODS	PVT	LTD txn_AWHmVZA -$27.88 -$426.16
2024-11-30 SIZA	FOODS	PVT	LTD txn_a8HzMYP -$12.24 -$438.40

WITHDRAWN:	$444.01.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. -$438.40

Counterspell	Lahore	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Counterspell	Lahore's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


